INS, CASE OWNER	cc 5/ Mb 1900 452	B, TI MIN 3/ IDAC	1
Swinger	TAUFIKA DO: OILOFILA	Dec / Time / [3]	3/11
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	Registered in Merimen:	13/3/19
	(KIL/6010)		
Insured Vehicle No	Claim N	0. :	
Name of Insured	Policy N	Ia. :	
Insured Tel No.	: HP: Make / 1	Model :	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 74 7 19 Place of	Accident :	
Is driver the owner			
lf NO, Driver Nan	Desire and the second s	REPORT: A / NO ; TP GIA REPORT:	A.v.
Driver Tel 1		Liability: % Final? Yes/	
SKN 757	Pw → →		
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	ty: WSP: Tel: Liability	
Date/Time		N. S.	
21/2	2 - 1 0186 M - X . X - M 98.0 F - X	STAGE	DATE / PIC
WIA		Non-Reporting hr (1st):	
- N		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
Intortia .	FILE RAVIEWED, OI COLLIDED TO A FILE	Call OI: After call its to OI: OF ONLY	- 31
	THE VEHICLE. SHOUD LATTER TO MOTHEY	Documentation Check List: Handle	
	THE CLANIA IN NOW 1000000.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	r Typin
	FINAL CHAINLY COMME	After call ltr to Ol:	7
	- PUNKTERD	Authorisation To Act:	
	TO THE PROPEL	Release Voucher:	
	THE PHOPE	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
27/6/19	- File pass to type report	Towing Invoice	
	J.	LTA/GIA:	
2818119	Pile pass to mei byon to cluse	Medical Bill:	
charche		PIR:	
		Mandate Reject Instruction:	Z
		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	
PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONAL PR		Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 10, 507-45 (5 days) Reduction: b %	Confirm by:	-
FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$ 10,507-45 (5 days) Reduction: 6 %	Email Cs	
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 72	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
Repair Cost: CW/45T)	SS 4,028-97	CO! ALL SARRED	-04.)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	5\$ - (- days)		
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 550 (\$110 x 5 days)	CORV DE	ACT
LOR only LOU only	S\$ ~ (\$ x days) LOR+LOU LOR+LOI [Tick only one]	20121,9	
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 2-00 LOR+LOI [Tick only one]	2010	-10
Medical:	S\$ ~	1) Claim status Norma/Reject/Priv	ate Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format TP	
Legal Cost Total:	S\$ 11, 550.97 Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee: \$220	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call	
Payee 1:	The state of the s	TOR UMITED	
		R STO BASHIR MULLARM	O.A.
	\$\$ Name 3:	The state of the s	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

taufil		Section	SKV 7576A. 2015	sap.
	4 - 46			V
Limited Co. I			Type: VCF (M.Cycle / Parc / Van / Con y / Lazi / Prime Mose)	
100 c111 (WS7) (-RE5700	OBSTEVATION	V	truck (Traffer or	1997
тырканстионо Рос			HIM SZOI	16 17 17 18
grows top mi			coloni Blue . All Insural/Str	
			ty-Heading 53834 Made Insured File	DIMINA
Insued			toutle: 1	2.00
Done The			WB 4 SH 3201012791	791
Chamette			Gen Cond Pool/Fair/Poor/Humb	
Same Brancock	Torons		Secong Inorder Lammed / Leaked / Blumt or	
p. h-ag - tive-onl)			Drake: hooder/Januned/Lusked/4Dmit or	15
Material Colo			Mort Nil / Wilm / STD Aftim or / 5 - 5 2	
			Mort Nil / Strin / STO Altin of 245 45 Rt 8	
		X	1 1	
(Chicy Candillos)	and the	H/S O/S	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/ORTSU/PIR/SI	AMI J
(tensa). The veh had com- repair at the time		1460 5412	TOYOTYOKO Continents.	
Bat or Market Willow	\$112 K	(.	Exont Mour	
acous visadelle Eports	Consistent? Yes	s or No	Edited." C min Edited C	ши
TANK T. PH. Swen	Consident? Ye	s or No	LATAL 6, mm LAVAL C	nun
(a) hope 5	days. Res. Yes	s or No.	0.0A. 0.01 et/o4	119
Luncius	S 3 Val: Yes	s at No	Survey hold of PML	
			this of Domagos Erf. J. Roar J. O/S. J. N/S. J. U/C. J. Roofing	Of.
COLUMN TOTAL SERVICE ACTUALISMENT ACTUALISME	THE R. R. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.			
GA FREN FREE F	24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	KA RH.	
	24 HRS son Contacted	Interior	The UKC / Charals frame / Body Structure affected due	da collision
Date: No.		A Company of the Comp		da collision
Date For	son Candinded BuiltinGer	Inchanter -	The UfC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected the	la collision
Date For	son Contacted Instruction	Inthisen -	The UKC / Charmis frame / Body Structure allosted the	la collision
Date For	son Contacted Instruction	Inthisen -	The UfC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected the	la collision
Date For	son Contacted Instruction	Inthisen -	The UKC / Charmis frame / Body Structure allosted the	i la collisacie
Date For	son Contacted Instruction	Inthisen -	The UKC / Charmis frame / Body Structure allosted the	la collision
Date For	son Contacted Instruction	Inthisen -	The UKC / Charmis frame / Body Structure allosted the	la collision
Date For	son Contacted Instruction	Inthisen -	The UKC / Charmis frame / Body Structure allosted the	la collision
Dale For Dale Action 7	son Contacted Instruction P VP CPA	Inflation -	The UKC / Channis frame / Blody Structure affected the	la collision
Toler Time Action 7	son Contacted Instruction Piceli, Report	Inflation -	The UKC / Channis frame / Blody Structure affected the	la collision
Dole For Dole Action 7	son Contacted Instruction P VP CPA	Inflation -	The UKC / Channis frame / Blody Structure affected the	ha collisane

Intercore de

toric true di

19-1-10 B

Deposit Format Lump Stmr71.0 to co 111500

A member of the Sine Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No MS-0020081-W

180, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 418180 LKK-Auto-Consultants bense netify

the NEPRES A STREET OF THE STREET Tel. 631 0688 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773 * To payur 60', 200 shader spray painting

. To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

. Parts prices are subject to confirmation

* Third party nurvey is on a "Without Prejudice GST REG. NO: M2 - 0020081 - X

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Bingapore 159944 Tel: 53190528 (AfterSa) (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (M

13 MAR 2019

ESTIMATE

Estimatelengended by Repoper b1 Date Estimated

50298

: 27/02/2019

Prepared By Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Page No. : 1 of 4

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Mohammed Akbar S/O Bashir Muhammad

84 Jalan Daud

#12-04

- ACCOUNT -

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

Singapore 419593

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKV7576M

D791789

30/09/2015

520iA

0

DESCRIPTION 1700 -- 2,550.00 To replace front bumper, attachments and repair front right fender. Painting front bumper and front right fender. To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights. To replace left or right headlight. Sundries. Al-Total Labour 1:

408 - 481.00

150.00

730-1,923.00

150 - 177.00

VALUE

5,281.00

DESCRIPTION VALUE QTY PRIC 33.70 Set of mount 33.70 ₹ 7 23.30 FRT BUMPER RH PROTECTIVE RUBBER STR 23.30 1 FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC) 1,335.40 1,335.40 1 RH GRILLE AIR INLET CLOSED 70.35 enter 70.35 1 ALL 71.25 BMW EMBLEM 71.25 RH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY 4,203.70 cul 4,203.70. RH FOG LIGHT LED 441.95 441.95

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Total Parts 4 6,179.65

Labour 1 5,281.00 114 : Facess SS Date&Time Parts 6,179.65 Labour 2 0.00 Yes / No Excess 0.00 Surveyor's Tell 802.25 Total GST @ 7% Authorised Date DESIGNATION PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR PML Yes / /60 Grand Total 3 12,262.90

⁴⁻⁵ days ** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Hep. No. 197431559W. QST Reg. No. MS-0030081-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

ы 50298

Page No.:

Date Estimated

27/02/2019

Prepared By

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Mohammed Akbar S/O Bashir Muhammad

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

84 Jalan Daud

#12-04

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 419593

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKV7576M

D791789

30/09/2015

5201A

0

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL PRICE

DISC. %

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

DISC. % QTY

1.00

46.80 vec

GASKET SET *

46.80

Total Labour:

0.00

NETT

NETT

Total Parts:

46.80

Total Labour & Parts:

46.80

A member of the Sane Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. OST Reg. No. M2-0020061-8



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. :

b1 50298

27/02/2019

Prepared By :

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

Date Estimated

- ACCOUNT -

121

Mohammed Akbar S/O Bashir Muhammad

ATC

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Page No. :

84 Jalan Daud

78 Shenton Way

#12-04

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 419593

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKV7576M

D791789

30/09/2015

5201A

0

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. % NETT
To replace front bumper and attachments include making good the front RH fender and knocking out dents caused by the accident	1700.00	1,700.00
To spray paint front bumper and front RH fender	1730.00	1,730.00
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function	150.00	150.00
To replace RH LED technology headlight include programming and conducting tests for proper function	408.00	408.00
Sundries	150.00	150.00

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	1,335.40	1.00		1,335.40
RH GRILLE AIR INLET CLOSED	70.35	1.00		70.35
BMW EMBLEM	71.25	1.00		71.25
# GASKET SET *	46.80	1.00		46.80
RH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY	4,203.70	1.00		4,203.70
RH FOG LIGHT LED	441.95	1.00		441.95

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

4,138.00
6,169.45
10,307.45
0.00
10,307.45
11.028.97

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particul	lars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3080B	
Vehicle No.:	SKV7576M	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	01 Apr 2019	
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.	
Vehicle Model:	520I AT D/AB 2WD 4DR LED NAV	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	2015	
Engine No.:	A4341197N20B20B	
Chassis No.:	WBA5A32010D791789	
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$42,644.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Sep 2015	
First Registration Date:	30 Sep 2015	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate	\$51,702.00 Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2025	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate I	\$38,776.00 Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2025	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$61,010.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,622.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$78,398.00	
information contained he	rein is correct as at 01 Apr 2019	

OK

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 August 2019 6:18 PM

To:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Re: LOD REMINDER - SKV7576M & SKU4810L ON 24/02/2019 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG19004528/T1ka3

Dear Sirs

We have instructions to accept your offer of settlement.

Please let us have your payment ASAP.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 1:11 PM To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg> Cc: 解珺 © <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD REMINDER - SKV7576M & SKU4810L ON 24/02/2019 *** LKK REF: CC3/AIG19004528/T1ka3

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 11.028.97
2. Loss of Use (5 days x \$110.00)	\$ 550.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
TOTAL	\$ 11,580.97

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 7 August 2019 1:11 PM

To:

PBSP

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: LOD REMINDER - SKV7576M & SKU4810L ON 24/02/2019 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AIG19004528/T1ka3

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

PBSP

Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 7/8/2019 1:11 PM

Delivered: 7/8/2019 1:11 PM

Delivered: 7/8/2019 1:11 PM

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 11.028.97
2. Loss of Use (5 days x \$110.00)	\$ 550.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
TOTAL	\$ 11,580.97

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 11:33 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 31 July 2019 11:06 AM

To:

Foo, Chityan

CC:

Admin A

Subject:

SEEK MANDATE AIG Ref. TP / 5976638222SG - [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU 4810L &

SKV 7576M ON 24/02/2019]

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

Foo, Chityan

Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com shupei@lkkauto.com Delivered: 31/7/2019 11:07 AM

Delivered: 31/7/2019 11:07 AM

Delivered: 31/7/2019 11:07 AM

AIG Ref: TP / 5976638222SG

LKK Ref: CC3/AIG19004528/T1ka3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU 4810L & SKV 7576M ON 24/02/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Our Insured collided into parked Third party vehicle. We are of the opinion that BOLA 22 is applicable. We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and she is aware of NCD (if any) will be withheld.

We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer," PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD" as follows: -

	Claimed Amount	Revised Amount	
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 12,312.97	\$ 11,028.97	
2. Loss of Use (\$120 x 5 days)	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00 (\$120 x 5 days)	
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	
Total	\$ 12,914.97	\$ 11,630.97	

All the relevant documents had been uploaded in Merimen.

Kindly let us have your mandate in Merimen.

^{**5} days recommendation for repair

Forward Message This mail is associated with : "SKV7576M (59766382225G) [SKU4810L] HOHAMMED AKBAR 5/O BASHIR MUHAMMAD Feb 24 2019 1:00PM [LORRAINE WONG LET CHING] Performance Motors Limited Add BCC Saye & Send Later Attachments Send Click "To" or "CC" to perform a search on Mail Account. Urgent Hall Sender LEK_HQ (Case Directory) AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pts. Ltd. <AIG_SG> (External E-mail Directory) Foo, Chit Yan <Chityer Foodiaig com> Add Ext. TO Add Add Ext CC Subject Fw: Alert - Adj Mondate Approved (\$\$11580.97) - SKY7576M - Claim Handler: Foo, Chit Yan There are no attached documents. • Format Font Bize + Styles ← Original Message → From: AIG_SG_EXPRESS To: LKK_HG Sent On: 07/08/2019 11:03 AM Subject: Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$11580.97) - SKV7576M - Claim Handler: Foc. Chit Yan Approved: 11580.97.COR: \$11,028.97 LDU: \$500-550 (11days) GIA: \$2 Subject to OI damage photos verified. Final Repair Bill. GIA Search Bill in order

TEAM	í		
1. 1. 2. 2. 1. 1. 1.			

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

remeie	No:	SKV7	576M					
Date of	Accident:	24.02.	.02.2019		Model:			
Global	sal Sum Settlement: [] Yes [No		
Repair	Estimate		: \$ 12,262.90		.90			
Final F	al Repair Cost : \$ 11,028.97		.97					
Loss of	Use		: 8	600.00			5	days at \$ 120.00 per day
Rental	(if any)		: 8					days
LTA /	GIA Search	Fee	:8	2.00				
Others			: 8	157				
			:8					
Final S	Settlement S	Sum	: 8	11,630	97			
	d Paste Was	ekshon (GIA Regis	tered? [1 YES	r 11	NO (Kin	dly indicate below)
Is Thire	a rarty wo	resmob .	aria meBu	terea.	1	1.	lien	
	For Non G				-		A 2000	(%)
A)	Mariana Maria	IA Regi	stered Wo	rkshop:	Agreed I BO1	iabilit A App	y lication	DIEDER CONTROL
A)	For Non G	IA Regi	stered Wo	orkshop: op:	Agreed I BOI BOI	A App	y dication nario No	(%) n: Yes / No
A)	For GIA R BOLA Lia	IA Regi	stered Wo	orkshop: op: (%)	Agreed I BOI BOI Asse	A App A Scen	y dication nario No iability	(%) n: Yes / No o:
A) B)	For Non G For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed L not apply.	IA Regi	stered Wo	orkshop: op: (%)	Agreed I BOI BOI Asse	A App A Scen	y dication nario No iability	(%) a: Yes / No b:(%)
A) B) Remar	For Non G For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed L not apply.	IA Regi egistere bility:iability	stered Wo	orkshop: op: (%) only for che	Agreed I BOI BOI Asse	A App A Scen	y dication nario No iability	(%) a: Yes / No b:(%)
A) B) Remar	For Non G For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed L not apply. ks nt Instruction	IA Regi egistere bility:iability	stered Wo	op: (%) only for che	Agreed I BOI BOI Asse	A App A Scenario A Sce	y dication nario No iability	(%) a: Yes / No b:(%) (*):(%) where BOLA does
A) B) Remar	For Non G For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed L not apply. ks nt Instruction	IA Regi egistere bility:iability on: Paye	stered Wo d Worksh to be filled o	op: (%) only for cho	Agreed I BOI BOI Asse	A App A Scenessed L	y olication nario No iability or cases 1	(%) a: Yes / No b:(%) (*):(%) where BOLA does

Signed by appointed surveyor

Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report / Bill (if any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19004528/T1ha3

5 APRIL 2019

LORRAINE WONG LEI CHING 80 JALAN DAUD #05-03 SINGAPORE 419591

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU 4810L & SKV 7576M ALONG/AT WINDY HEIGHTS CONDO ON 24/02/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKV 7576M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHAN JIA LE

Case Handler DID: 6749 5792

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I, Mohammed Akbar 5/0 Bashir Muhammad ("the third party claimant"
of 84 Julea Deul #12-04 5 (419593) (address)
owner of Sloves 76m (vehicle no.) hereby authorized Performance Motors Ltd.
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no >kv +5+6m that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 24/2/19 (date) along
Windy Heights Condo (location)
involving vehicle no/s ("the accident").
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Date thisday ofAugust (month) 20i9(year)
Ahre
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

"We/l. Performance Motors Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Likk Rute Consultants Pto L4d ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$ 11 1 0 28 .93 (repair costs), S\$ 550.00 (loss of use/rental) S\$ 2-00 (search fees)
for vehicle no. SKV 7576m that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 24/219 (date) along Windy Heights Condo (location) involving
vehicle no/s SKU48IOL
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on1 /4 / 19(date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Mchannel Atlant Sh Bashin Muhammel. ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. SKN+S+Lin to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage toSKVISH(nc.) as a result
of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this 28 day of August (month) 20 M (year)
(446/6)

Chopped Cabienet by Chopped Carby Performance Communication

filingapore 159941 (63190100 (Sales) 63190111 (Aftersain)



A member of the Nime Darty Group Cn. Reg. No. 197401558W GST Reg. No NO-0020081-x

103. Alexandra Road Size Darby Performance Centre ' Singapore 159941 Tel: 83190100 (Sales & Admin) 83190313 (AfterSales) Fax: 64747770 281, Kampong Arang Boad East Coast Centre Singapore 435180 Tel. 83190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

IIS, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centra Eingapore 159944 Tal 61190528 (AfterSales) 61190521/670 (Motorrad) Fam. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796628 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1

1349785

Page No.

: 1 of 2

Date IN

: 01/04/2019

Invoice Number : 2101952 / WSB

Invoice Date : 22/05/2019

Motor Claim Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By

: Toh Jing Xuan

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Mohammed Akbar S/O Bashir Muhammad

84 Jalan Daud

#12-04

INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 419593

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKV7576M	D791789		201A		53836
	LABOUR	1			NETT
	To replace front bumper and a	attachments including make			1,700.00
	good the front right fender and	d knock out dented area			
	caused by the accident.				
	To respray front bumper and f	front right fender.			1,730.00
	To check electrical wiring syst	ems at the front section			150.00
	for proper function.				
	To replace right LED technolo	gy headlight			408.00
	including program and conduc	ct tests for proper function.			
	Sundries.				150.00
	INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT RE	PAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT			0.00
	DATE OF ACCIDENT: 24.02	2019. 3RD PARTY CAR : SKL	4810L.		
	YOUR REF NO : NIL.				
	VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED F	BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK A	JTO ON		
	01.04.2019 AT 11:40AM. AUT	HORISED REPAIR BY MS VIO	ALPEH		
	FROM LKK AUTO ON 27.03.2	2019 VIA EMAIL.			
	PROPOSE LOSS OF USE =	\$120x5. THE AMOUNT IS SUE	BJECTED		0.00
	TO INSURANCE COMPANY	COMFIRMATION.			
	GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00.				0.00
			To	tal Labour 1:	4,138.00
					4,100.00
				Retail	
	PARTS		Qty	Price	NETT
	FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIME	ED (PDC)	1	1,335.40	1,335.40

PARTS	Retail Oty Price	NETT
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	1 1,335.40	1,335.40
BMW EMBLEM	1 71.25	71.25
RH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY	1 4,203.70	4,203.70
RH GRILLE AIR INLET CLOSED	1 70.35	70.35
RH FOG LIGHT LED	1 441.95	441.95
GASKET SET	1 46.80	46.80
	Total Parts :	6,169.45



A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-8020881-W

103. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159961

Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax 64787770

280, Kaepong Arany Road Bast Coast Centre Hingapore 438180 Tel. 61190888 (AfterSales) Fam. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSains) 63190533/630 (Motorrad) FAX. 64796616 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1349785

: 2 of 2 Page No.

: 01/04/2019 Date IN

Invoice Number : 2101952 / WSB

Invoice Date : 22/05/2019

Motor Claim Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Toh Jing Kuan Invoice By

Labour Charges	1	3,988.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges :	S\$	10,307.45
Parts Charges	1	6,169.45	Less Insurance Excess	S\$	0.00
Lubricant/Misc		150.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST :	S\$	10,307.45
			GST @ 7%	S\$	721.52
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST :	SS	11,028.97

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST

S\$ 11,028.97

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-043536

Date of Request:

19/03/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

19/03/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SKU4810L

Accident Date

24/02/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKU4810L	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	30/07/2018-29/07/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-043536

Date of Request:

19/03/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

19/03/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SKU4810L

Accident Date

24/02/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	OLDER TRA	CKING						Terrorena	and the second	
Case	Notified 13 Mar 2019	Est Submitted Adj Assigned 01 Apr 2019	r 2019 Set 10 307			0,307.45	Ins Auth'ed		for Survey	
Main	Edit Reg		60:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Edit Estin	77777	8-F15000	w Rpt		Cancel C) jare
	Main	Ŋ R	eference	Cla	im Det	ails		Documents	\Box	Show All
	BFOLDER DE						[Created	by adjuster)		
Insured: Main Claimant:			ING, ID: 5693232 BASHIR MUHAMM		3230808	3				
Vehicle Reg	SKV757	SKV7576M					24/02/201 [40 Month	9 13:00 - :59 s and 25 Days From	LTA Reg Di	ste (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 597	TP / 59766382225G					210042329	90 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SKU4810L			Policy No Claimar		VPA/P1671611			
Repairer: Handling	63190172	/63190174		103 Alexandra				mance Centre, 15994		
Insurer: Claimant's Insurer:			(Q) - Tel: 6338 728	- Series of the President						
Adjuster:	22/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [Handled	by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID]	[Final R	pt due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View A	ul Con	pose Case Mail
· AIG_SG	(20/03/2019)		ound - 5KU48101		1580.9	7) - 5	KV7576M	- Claim Handler: Fo	o, Chit	
ALL ASSO Due Dat No results.	CIATED TAS		k Group Subje	ct Handle	r: A	_	view All	Search Tasks Cres Completed On	te New Tas Created	

Claim Documents

*SKV7576M (5976638222SG)

[SKU4810L]

TP

MOHAMMED AKBAR S/O BASHIR MUHAMMAD

Feb 24 2019 1:00PM

[LORRAINE WONG LEI CHING]

Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	page V	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
				-	-
Pho	itos/Images		3 per		N
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	-
1	18/05/19 14:37	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	M
2	18/05/19 14:37	Chassis Number	0	Load 3PG	8
3	18/05/19 14:37	General View	O	Load JPG	2
4	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
8	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	82
10	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	120
11	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
_		The state of the s	0	Load JPG	2
13	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	82
14	18/05/19 14:37	General View			reference and the second
15	18/05/19 14:37	General View	0	Load JPG	
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/03/19 09:14	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load POF	
2	13/03/19 09:14	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	19/03/19 19:06	TP GIA REPORT- amended	0	Load POF	
4	05/04/19 20:42	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load POF	
5	08/04/19 10:47	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	26/07/19 09:34	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	31/07/19 13:30	TP FINAL TAX INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
8	31/07/19 13:33	GIA SEARCH TAX INVOICE	0	Load POF	
9	16/09/19 08:37	Release Voucher	0	Load POF	
10	16/09/19 08:37	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
11	16/09/19 08:37	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/03/19 13:15	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPI	ETED	RV	SURVEYOR

TEAM	i .		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SKU4810L (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW 520I 2.0 AT D/AB 2WD	
		SKV7576M (TP veh)			4DR LED NAV (A)	
Date	of Accident:	24/02/2019				
Glob	oal Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Rep	air Estimate		: \$	12,312.97		
Fina	l Repair Cost		: \$	11,028.97		
Loss of Use			: \$	550.00	5.00 days at \$110.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search Fee			: \$	2.00		
Othe	ers:		: \$	0.00		
			: \$			
Fina	I Settlement Su	ım	: \$	11,580.97		
	For Non GIA R	Registered Workshop tered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable: 22	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:	
	and the second s	100(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply	
-	narks	,			,	
Rem						
Pay	ment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn			
Pay	ment Instructi	Motors Limited		; \$	MARCH CO.	
Pay	ment Instructi			; \$; \$	11,030.97 550.00	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19004528/T1KA3Q2

Date:

16/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100423290

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKV7576M

Insured Vehicle No: SKU4810L

Date of Loss:

24/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5976638222SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKV7576M

Make & Model:

BMW 5201, 2.0 AT D/AB 2WD 4DR LED NAV (A) Engine No:

A4341197N20B20B

Reg. Date:

30/09/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

WBA5A32010D791789

Colour Engine Capacity: Blue 1997 cc Odometer:

53836 km

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

245/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,376.45	6,319.45	57.00	0.89
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,131.00	3,988.00	1,143.00	22.28
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	11,507.45	10,307.45	1,200.00	10.43
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	805.52	721.52	84.00	10.43
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,312.97	11,028.97	1,284.00	10.43

550.00 + Loss of Use (5.0 x S\$110.00/day) (S\$) + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 2.00 11,580.97 Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/04/2019

Date Inspected:

01/04/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty F	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	150.00 FS	*150.00 FS
2	1		*SET OF MOUNT	Not Necessary	33.70 FS	*-FS
3	1		*FRT BUMPER RH PROTECTIVE RUBBER STR	Not Necessary	23.30FS	*-FS
4	1		*FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	Deformed	1,335.40FS	*1,335.40 FS
5	1		*RH GRILLE AIR INLET CLOSED	Cut	70.35FS	*70.35 FS
6	1		*BMW EMBLEM	Necessary	71.25FS	*71.25 FS
7	1		*RH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY	Cut	4,203.70 FS	*4,203.70 FS
8	1		*RH FOG LIGHT LED	Cut	441.95FS	*441.95 FS
9	1		*SET GASKET	Necessary	46.80 FS	*46.80 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.		Total Parts (S\$)	6,376.45	6,319.45		

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			a constant
TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER ,ATTACHMENTS AND REPAIR FRONT RIGHT FENDER	New	2,550.00	1,700.00
PAINTING FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT RIGHT FENDER	New	1,923.00	1,730.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS	New	177.00	150.00
TO REPLACE LEFT OR RIGHT HEADLIGHT	New	481.00	408.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		5,131.00	3,988.00
	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER ,ATTACHMENTS AND REPAIR FRONT RIGHT FENDER PAINTING FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT RIGHT FENDER TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS TO REPLACE LEFT OR RIGHT HEADLIGHT	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER ,ATTACHMENTS AND New REPAIR FRONT RIGHT FENDER PAINTING FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT RIGHT FENDER New TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE New FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS TO REPLACE LEFT OR RIGHT HEADLIGHT New	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER ,ATTACHMENTS AND New 2,550.00 REPAIR FRONT RIGHT FENDER PAINTING FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT RIGHT FENDER New 1,923.00 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE New 177.00 FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS TO REPLACE LEFT OR RIGHT HEADLIGHT New 481.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >